Laboratory Equipment for Low Current
Testing of Many Chemistries: Lithium-Based,
NiMH, NiCd, Small VRLA and Others
Flexible Network Control With Bitrode’s
VisuaLCN® Lab Client Software for
Windows® 98 and Windows NT®
Flexible Data Channel Assignment for
Custom Laboratory Testing

©2001 Bitrode Corporation
Specifications
*If required voltage, current, or number of circuits do not
appear in this table, contact Bitrode Corporation; custom
product engineering is one of our greatest strengths.
**Module names are interpreted as: MCNxx-yy-zz,
where xx indicates number of circuits per cabinet, yy
indicates amperage and zz indicates voltage.
†Dimensions may vary according to design requirements.
Printed in USA 2001
Constant Current
Amp Range (±0.1%) Voltage Constant Ampere Watt
Model* ** (Charge/Discharge) (±0.1%) Wattage Hour Hour
MCN16-0.01-5 0-10.000mA 5.000V 50.00mW 99.999mAh 999.99mWH
MCN96-0.01-5 0-10.000mA 5.000V 50.00mW 99.999mAh 999.99mWH
MCN16-0.01-10 0-10.000mA 10.000V 100.00mW 99.999mAh 999.99mWH
MCN96-0.01-10 0-10.000mA 10.000V 100.00mW 99.999mAh 999.99mWH
MCN16-0.1-5 0-100.00mA 5.000V 500.0mW 999.99mAh 9999.9mWH
MCN96-0.1-5 0-100.00mA 5.000V 500.0mW 999.99mAh 9999.9mWH
MCN16-1-5 0-1.0000A 5.000V 5.000W 9.9999Ah 99.999Wh
MCN96-1-5 0-1.0000A 5.000V 5.000W 9.9999Ah 99.999Wh
MCN16-3-5 0-3.000A 5.000V 15.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
MCN96-3-5 0-3.000A 5.000V 15.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
MCN16-5-5 0-5.000A 5.000V 25.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
MCN96-5-5 0-5.000A 5.000V 25.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
MCN16-10-5 0-10.000A 5.000V 50.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
MCN96-10-5 0-10.000A 5.000V 50.00W 99.999Ah 999.99Wh
Circuits            Cabinet Input Power (50 or 60 Hz)
Per                   Three Phase                Single Phase                   Dimensions†
Model* **                Cabinet       230V      400V       460V       115V         230V        Width x Depth x Height
MCN16-0.01-5 16 2 1
MCN96-0.01-5 96 12 6
MCN16-0.01-10 16 2 1 For single 16-circuit
MCN96-0.01-10 96 12 6 module:
MCN16-0.1-5 16 2 1 44 x 35 x 18 in
MCN96-0.1-5 96 12 6 112 x 89 x 48 cm
MCN16-1-5 16 6 3
MCN96-1-5 96 35 18
MCN16-3-5 16 4 2 2
MCN96-3-5 96 19 11 10 For 6-module,
MCN16-5-5 16 5 3 3 96-circuit cabinet:
MCN96-5-5 96 29 17 15 44 x 35 x 87 in
MCN16-10-5 16 9 5 5 112 x 89 x 220 cm
MCN96-10-5 96 54 31 27